HOW TO ORDER
05/FOV PN SC C5
SC = Programmable NO/NC
4 wires
FOV
FOM
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS FORK TYPE
PHOTOELECTRIC MULTIFUNCTION
FORK TYPE SENSORS WITH AUTOCALIBRATION
WITH TEACH-IN BUTTON
TWO VERSION: SLOT DEPTH 45 mm AND 85 mm
AVAILABLE GAP WIDTH 2, 5, 10, 20, 30, 50, 80, 100, 120 or 150 mm.
M8/M12 PLUG-IN CONNECTOR.
METAL HOUSING.
PN = PNP / NPN
FOV = Slot depth 45 mm
FOM = Slot depth 85 mm
SLOT WIDTH
ELECTRONICS
SERIES
OUTPUT
C5 = M12 Connector
V8 = M8 Connector 4 poles
LINK
The FOV and FOM fork, thanks to its construction and mechanical size, are particularly suitable to control labels,
passing and presence control in the demanding applications of the working area. High speed detection
and high immunity from optical noises keeps them reliable The housing, totally metal made, assures an excellent
mechanic strenght.
DESCRIPTION
02 =
05 =
10 =
20 =
30 =
50 =
80 =
100 =
120 =
150 =
2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
20 mm
30 mm
50 mm
80 mm
100 mm
120 mm
150 mm
*
* FOV VERSIONONLY
ADJUSTABLE AND MULTIFUNCTION
WITH TEACH-IN BUTTON
.
H
M
 1
30
1
Länna, S-142 50 SKOGÅS Ordertel 08-771 00 04 Växel 08-771 02 20 Email info@hemomatik.se
Stockholm, Sweden Orderfax 08-771 62 00 Teknisk 08-771 35 80 Internet www.hemomatik.se
FOV
FOM
02, 05, 10, 20, 30 mm 50, 80, 100, 120 150 mmSLOT WIDTH
10 30 VdcSUPPLY VOLTAGE
< 10%RIPPLE
< 30 mA < 35 mAPOWER CONSUMPTION
250 mAMAXIMUM LOAD
1.5V@200mAVOLTAGE DROP
YESSHORT CIRCUIT PROOF
YESPOLARITY REVERSAL PROTECTION